GauschieRen 2018

06. - 18.11.2018

im Schitzenheim Seeon

ELEKTRONIK
ERGEBNISSE
GAUKONIG LGA | LPA SENIOREN (AUFGELEGT)
Name Teiler .
Platz | SNr Verein PNr 7 > . 7 s Total Preis
1. 167 | Siglreitmaier, Maximilian 48000166 87| 2925 4748| 558.5| 588.5 8.7 Gaukonig:
SG Kammer-Rettenbach Anstecknadel
| Silbertaler |
Gutschein
120,-
2. 603 | Hartl, Giinther 48000600 9.6 96.7| 122.1| 165.5| 267.9 9.6| Wourstkonig
SG Purkering
3. 314 | Kréger, Johann 48000313 104 36.0( 2284 | 232.4| 240.3 10.4| Brezenkonig
SG Kammer-Rettenbach
4. 34 | Ljepoja, Zdravko 48000034 11.3 76.1| 1475 231.8| 290.7 11.3
SSG Traunreut
5. 505 | Schlecht, Sepp 48000500 21.6 69.0| 1254| 128.2| 1734 21.6
SG Hart
6. 472 | Schiiiir, Reinhard 48000467 | 22.7| 128.7| 286.6| 319.7| 340.6 22.7
D’Alztaler Trostberg
7. 435 | Wimmer, Hans 48000430 26.4| 178.1| 306.9| 413.1| 438.1 26.4
Hubertusschiitzen
Peterskirchen
8. 77 | Weilmaier, Herbert 48000077 | 27.3| 486.9| 497.3| 512.1| 549.9 27.3
SG Oberweifdenkirchen
9. 553 | Alitenweger, Alois 48000550 | 284 515 1721 | 1724 186.4 28.4
SG Obing
10. 214 | Schwankner, Rosmarie 48000214 294 102.2| 144.8| 183.7| 209.9 29.4
ZSG Altenmarkt
11. 212 | Weidenthaler, Josef 48000212 29.4| 159.6| 170.0| 236.4| 367.2 29.4
ZSG Altenmarkt
12. 72 | Oberkandler , Pia 48000072 | 31.3| 118.8| 203.9| 234.2| 267.0 31.3
SG Kammer-Rettenbach
13. 4 | Huber, Michael 48000003 | 32.1 776 148.1| 168.2| 219.0 321
SG Seeon
14. 605 [ Angermeir, Hans 48000602 | 334 40.3 779 2976 313.7 334
SG NulRdorf
15. 213 | Deml, Giinther 48000213 | 34.3 36.0 59.6 70.7| 127.3 34.3
ZSG Altenmarkt
16. 609 [ Kiichler, Sigi 48000606 | 36.3| 150.3| 232.1| 266.9| 3524 36.3
SG Purkering
17. 64 | Woods, David 48000064 | 36.7 49.3 77.0 97.0( 176.1 36.7
SG Nuf3dorf
18. 103 | Schlecht, Hedi 48000103 | 384 96.3| 110.9| 341.5| 389.9 38.4
SG Hart
19. 575 | Frank, Brigitte 48000572 | 38.7 84.0( 108.7| 210.4| 314.9 38.7
D’Alztaler Trostberg
20. 429 | Holzleitner, Ludwig 48000424 | 39.3| 124.2| 340.3| 500.3| 521.8 39.3
SV Lindach
21. 241 | Pleli, Mathias 48000241 41.8| 206.3| 270.9( 2740| 3384 41.8
SG Kammer-Rettenbach
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43.
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47.

48.

49.
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286

168

32

190

196

216

191

237

439

234

179

265

613

430

431

44

587

205

229

215

617

189

35

222

192

169

414

Hauser, Franz
SV Freutsmoos

Wieser, Ulrich

SG Kammer-Rettenbach

Jung, Winfried
SSG Traunreut

Zinke, Werner
SG St. Wolfgang

Bernauer, Josef
SG St. Wolfgang

Schwankner, Johann
ZSG Altenmarkt

Stoiber, Ernst
SG St. Wolfgang

Eder, Helmut
SG Seeon

Zenz, Herbert
SG Hart

Rink, Helmuth
SG Nufdorf

Rumswinkel, Birgit
SG Hart

Huber, Helga
D’Alztaler Trostberg

Huber, Peter
SG Palling

Friedl, Rainer
SG Stein-St. Georgen

Aigner, Sebastian
FSG Tacherting

Mania, Manfred
FSG Tacherting

Togel, Berthold
SG NuRdorf

Jetzelsperger, Adolf
SG St. Wolfgang

Morner, Johannes
SG Hart

Togel, Konrad
ZSG Altenmarkt

Oppermann, Ingrid
ZSG Altenmarkt

Woods, David
SG Nufdorf

Zinke-Weber, Karin
SG St. Wolfgang

Esterbauer, Ludwig
SSG Traunreut

Hofstetter, Hermann
SG Seeon

Wolfgruber, Ludwig
SG Purkering

Namberger, Engelbert
SG St. Wolfgang

Siglreitmaier, Christa

SG Kammer-Rettenbach

Miiller, Hans

48000285

48000167

48000032

48000189

48000195

48000216

48000190

48000004

48000237

48000434

48000234

48000171

48000264

48000610

48000425

48000426

48000044

48000584

48000205

48000229

48000215

48000614

48000188

48000035

48000008

48000222

48000191

48000168

48000409

43.0

44.6

46.0

49.1

49.3

49.6

50.4

50.9

51.5

51.6

51.9

51.9

53.4

57.6

57.9

57.9

66.0

66.4

66.7

68.8

69.0

73.6

77.0

81.0

82.5

84.8

85.1

86.6

86.6

164.8

64.0

78.1

100.6

68.4

89.9

54.8

364.0

61.5

2791

55.4

186.9

77.9

355.7

71.6

99.0

92.5

131.8

92.7

130.1

70.9

142.3

274.3

135.1

94.8

179.4

110.4

130.4

147.6

171.5

87.5

106.1

140.1

152.7

123.4

83.6

544.2

64.0

289.6

304.5

271.9

102.7

381.2

91.0

104.3

104.0

173.0

119.0

221.5

167.0

146.2

283.6

259.1

339.1

197.8

216.7

143.0

176.9

192.5

93.9

181.2

226.9

250.7

209.0

108.1

583.6

89.7

371.2

311.3

311.0

103.0

416.4

146.3

156.4

135.5

228.5

142.5

255.8

237.5

416.1

297.5

280.6

532.4

202.4

241.9

200.6

216.6

2404

166.9

212.5

409.7

316.1

2334

136.1

719.1

117.3

392.8

464.5

421.9

134.3

442.8

162.7

207.6

169.9

371.2

169.0

381.5

461.2

432.2

299.7

364.2

571.8

243.4

431.9

329.9

265.8

43.0

44.6

46.0

491

49.3

49.6

50.4

50.9

51.5

51.6

51.9

51.9

53.4

57.6

57.9

57.9

66.0

66.4

66.7

68.8

69.0

73.6

77.0

81.0

82.5

84.8

85.1

86.6

86.6
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75.

76.
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282

447

289

195

273

366

518

322

401

348

142

323

104

250

180

577

120

174

73

396

122

238

7

43

208

36

519

349

SG St. Wolfgang

Thomas, Josef
SV Freutsmoos

Thrul, Rudolf
SG NulRdorf

Thomas, Brigitte
SV Freutsmoos

Riedel, Gerhard
SG St. Wolfgang

Wimmer, Alois
SG Kammer-Rettenbach

Tontsch, Herman
SG NulRdorf

Schmidhuber, Sepp
Kgl. priv. FSG Trostberg

Lackner, Gerhard
SG NulRdorf

Baumgartner, llona
ZSG Altenmarkt

Rausch, Martin
SG Palling

Urbauer, Alois
SG Edelweifl Waldhausen

Hartl, Ludwig
SG Palling

Gerstandl, Engelbert
SG Oberfeldkirchen

Hogen, Hans
D’Alztaler Trostberg

Schmid, Georg
SSV TSV Trostberg

Badinelli, Hannelore
D’Alztaler Trostberg

Obermeier, Bernadette
SG Obing

Roither, Paul
SV Harpfing

Hartl, Jola
SG Purkering

Siglreitmeier, Hans
SV Truchtlaching

Pfleger, Alfred
SG Obing

Brandl, Marianne
SG Hart

Oberkandler, Klaus
SG Kammer-Rettenbach

Togel, Marlene
SG NulRdorf

Wolfegger, Eva
SV Truchtlaching

Kanellos, Georgios
SSG Traunreut

Heigermoser, Renate
D’Alztaler Trostberg

Tengler, Helmut
SG Palling

48000281

48000442

48000288

48000194

48000272

48000361

48000513

48000321

48000396

48000346

48000141

48000322

48000104

48000250

48000178

48000574

48000119

48000173

48000073

48000391

48000121

48000238

48000071

48000043

48000208

48000036

48000514

48000347

88.4

89.7

94.9

97.6

99.3

102.1

104.8

105.2

106.6

107.2

109.3

114.6

115.6

1181

118.6

120.3

122.8

126.3

126.7

129.0

129.3

130.1

132.1

132.2

135.1

136.1

136.3

142.8

187.8

256.1

187.2

104.5

218.8

170.3

135.2

156.7

211.2

302.5

2583.7

347.9

195.3

129.9

168.2

180.6

136.1

186.1

183.0

156.7

228.8

226.3

155.5

523.6

201.3

144.2

183.4

260.6

276.7

261.2

238.4

180.4

242.2

261.8

182.1

181.5

2313

345.5

317.5

400.0

380.9

169.0

291.8

2194

2173

284.3

2071

284.6

229.9

492.1

161.5

539.4

332.5

180.7

260.6

306.0

290.4

391.5

289.3

260.3

287.0

303.7

406.6

207.3

261.6

410.0

337.3

468.4

499.3

174.2

322.9

246.9

283.1

297.2

2111

294.5

241.8

615.2

162.8

5421

403.9

185.1

351.2

321.0

327.0

411.9

304.6

261.2

289.6

445.5

525.8

293.3

315.5

474.5

358.5

490.7

573.9

196.7

399.7

251.5

420.9

411.2

304.4

467.0

272.8

634.8

2515

581.8

404.5

195.7

400.4

411.5

88.4

89.7

94.9

97.6

99.3

102.1

104.8

105.2

106.6

107.2

109.3

114.6

115.6

118.1

118.6

120.3

122.8

126.3

126.7

129.0

129.3

130.1

1321

132.2

135.1

136.1

136.3

142.8




79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

402

324

368

596

377

15

118

461

26

434

106

433

264

487

452

66

425

569

453

376

549

352

236

482

355

395

Specht, Karl
SG Obing

Scheibleger, Meinrad
SV Briinning

Schmidt, Josefine
SG Seeon

Herbst, Maria
SV Harpfing

Schmid, Klaus
SG Stein-St. Georgen

Georg, Albert
Schiitzengilde Traunwalchen

Lamers, Margit
SG Seeon

Georg, Josef
SG Hart

Huber, Sigrid
SG Seeon

Spring, Robert
SG Seeon

Danzl, Konrad
Hubertusschiitzen
Peterskirchen

Resch, Gerhard
SG Hart

Huber, Gisela
SG Seeon

Oberleitner, Franz
FSG Tacherting

Obermaier, Hans
SG Palling

Anderl, Burkhard
Kgl. priv. FSG Baumburg

Kaiser, Johann
SV Briinning

Hammerdinger, Marlene
SG NulRdorf

Riedel, Hermann
Kgl. priv. FSG Baumburg

Hartl, Adolf
SG Seeon

Schuster, Hans
SG Emertsham

Grasberger, Paul
Schutzengilde Traunwalchen

Siglreitmeier, Hans
SV Truchtlaching

Ottl, Georg
SV Briinning

Bottcher, lise
SG Hart

Wolfertstetter, Ludwig
Kgl. priv. FSG Baumburg

Ober, Klaus
SG Purkering

Augsten, Bernhard
SV Truchtlaching

48000397

48000323

48000006

48000363

48000593

48000372

48000015

48000117

48000456

48000026

48000429

48000106

48000002

48000428

48000263

48000482

48000447

48000066

48000420

48000566

48000448

48000371

48000544

48000336

48000236

48000477

48000351

48000390

149.1

151.8

157.5

159.1

162.5

164.8

180.6

182.1

182.1

185.2

197.3

198.5

204.5

2124

215.7

2221

223.3

228.8

234.3

239.3

245.8

270.4

275.5

337.6

366.9

367.8

376.1

378.4

268.1

220.9

581.9

263.6

191.9

2121

193.0

315.1

1014.5

503.0

203.4

304.9

499.1

216.3

244.8

270.4

272.2

276.4

344.5

410.6

259.1

711.9

418.4

422.5

558.2

428.2

541.3

450.0

4021

283.6

586.0

338.8

247.8

255.2

245.7

371.3

1113.4

544.8

239.1

322.7

724.6

285.4

350.7

297.6

332.7

309.0

350.7

543.1

349.7

841.0

519.2

492.1

661.6

447.3

606.3

469.9

524.0

326.1

647.2

567.0

268.5

308.5

328.1

395.5

1181.2

569.4

326.6

386.7

760.9

309.6

371.9

431.9

467.4

3131

437.2

573.0

406.0

902.4

618.0

527.8

743.7

658.8

617.8

527.2

537.5

517.8

705.7

571.8

287.2

379.1

4124

414.2

1609.7

581.5

535.7

416.9

766.9

458.4

383.0

464.6

614.2

347.2

602.4

577.3

496.4

927.0

787.1

552.8

1067.3

721.6

637.9

551.9

149.1

151.8

157.5

159.1

162.5

164.8

180.6

182.1

182.1

185.2

197.3

198.5

204.5

212.4

215.7

2221

223.3

228.8

234.3

239.3

245.8

270.4

275.5

337.6

366.9

367.8

376.1

378.4




107. 507 | Otto, Rainer
SG Purkering

108. 620 | Dr. Meier, Anja
SG NuRdorf

109. 446 | Dr. Meier, Anja
SG NuRdorf

110. 478 | Lettenbauer, Hildegard
SV Truchtlaching

111. 123 | Walcher, Bettina
SV Truchtlaching

112. 141 | Ameiser, Ludwig
SG Edelweil® Waldhausen

113. 611 | Rink, Helmuth
SG Nuf3dorf

114. 454 | Brem, Anni
SG Emertsham

115. 483 | Feichtner, Robert
Kgl. priv. FSG Baumburg

116. 21 | Hailer, Ingeborg
SG Seeon

117. 476 | Lex, Irmgard
SV Truchtlaching

118. 207 | Wolfegger, Hermann
SV Truchtlaching

119. 56 | Leyerer, Helmut
SG Seeon

120. 484 | Feichtner, Robert
Kgl. priv. FSG Baumburg

121. 604 | Maier, Roswitha
SG St. Wolfgang

122. 20 | Wolfertstetter, Johannes
SG Seeon

123. 612 | Togel, Berthold
SG Nufddorf

124. 8 | Raab, Irmgard
SG Seeon

125. 477 | Lettenbauer, Reinhard
SV Truchtlaching

48000502

48000617

48000441

48000473

48000122

48000140

48000608

48000449

48000478

48000021

48000471

48000207

48000056

48000479

48000601

48000020

48000609

48000007

48000472

390.6

411.5

432.8

452.8

457.8

465.2

471.0

471.2

478.4

500.9

561.6

565.7

566.3

592.4

602.5

670.9

830.3

940.6

950.9

570.1

521.0

969.6

641.9

476.7

588.5

1006.9

562.5

649.6

535.2

575.7

634.8

865.8

921.6

891.9

1165.7

869.3

974.5

1083.0

655.4

767.8

1080.7

686.9

501.3

639.4

11294

658.8

771.5

570.4

589.0

679.1

1161.0

1076.8

923.1

1869.0

876.3

1080.3

1146.4

685.2

1030.5

1152.5

718.5

708.1

681.6

1386.3

839.7

1063.0

1194.0

626.9

832.4

1617.2

1260.4

1351.0

2230.6

909.8

1218.8

1176.0

700.3| 390.6

1131.5| 411.5

1306.6 | 432.8

873.7| 452.8

836.0| 457.8

807.5| 465.2

1468.6 | 471.0

972.5| 471.2

1234.8| 478.4

1911.2| 500.9

789.6| 561.6

863.4| 565.7

2005.1| 566.3

1312.2| 592.4

1554.5| 602.5

2350.9| 670.9

996.6| 830.3

1226.3 | 940.6

1371.0| 950.9
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